
S. NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course DEPARTMENT GROUP

1 Manjeet Yadav 2055 22076503008 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

2 Himanshu kumar 2318/22 22076503009 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

3 Anurag rajak 2312 22076503014 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

4 Shitiz  Bhati 2261/22 22076503054 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

5 Nikhil Sharma 2258/22 22076503057 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

6 Aditya Prakash 2246 22076503068 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

7 Mayank Nagar 2030/22 22076503098 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

8 Shubham Yadav 2152 22076503146 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

9 Manvi 2084 22076503201 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

10 Samyak jain 2079 22076503206 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

11 Anshika kumari jha 2078 22076503207 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

12 AMAN KUMAR UPADHYAY 2373/22 22076503292 B.Com.(P) Computer Science GROUP 1

13 Deepak Kannaujiya 3045/22 22076504028 B.Com.(H) Computer Science GROUP 1

14 Abhinandan Kumar yadav 4007/22 22076511035 B.A.(H) English Computer Science GROUP 1

15 Ishu Gupta 9015 22076558003 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

16 Deepak Gupta 9012/22 22076558004 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

17 Niti Singh 9011 22076558005 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

18 Arjun goswami 9009 22076558007 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

19 Shivani Kumari 9008 22076558008 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

20 Akbar Khan 9025 22076558009 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

21 Shahid 9022/22 22076558013 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

22 Ashutosh Kumar Pandey 9020/22 22076558017 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

23 Deblina Mandal 9019/22 22076558018 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

24 Satyam singh kushwaha 9026 22076558019 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

25 Himanshu 9029 22076558021 B.Sc.(H) Electronics Computer Science GROUP 1

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course GROUP

1 Aakansha Aggarwal 3091 22002504007 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

2 Gajender kumar 3074 22076504001 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

3 Sonali kumari 3071 22076504004 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

4 Apoorva 3068/22 22076504007 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

5 Shagun Kushwaha 3065 22076504010 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

6 Adit Verma 3046 22076504027 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

7 Deepak Kannaujiya 3045/22 22076504028 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

8 Mridul Rao 3042 22076504031 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

9 Priyanshi Aggarwal 3037/22 22076504035 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

10 AADYA GUPTA 3025/22 22076504047 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

11 Tanya Khanna 3024/22 22076504048 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

12 Shivam Goyal 3022 22076504050 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

13 Sakshi Pandey 3021 22076504051 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

14 Ayush Roy 3015 22076504056 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

15 Huda Zahra 3014 22076504057 B.Com.(H) GROUP 1

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course GROUP

1 Aakansha Aggarwal 3091 22002504007 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

2 Sonali kumari 3071 22076504004 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

3 Apoorva 3068/22 22076504007 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

4 Shagun Kushwaha 3065 22076504010 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

5 Adit Verma 3046 22076504027 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

6 Mridul Rao 3042 22076504031 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

7 Anubhav Dwivedi 3038/22 22076504034 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

8 Priyanshi Aggarwal 3037/22 22076504035 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

9 Tanya Khanna 3024/22 22076504048 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

10 Shivam Goyal 3022 22076504050 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

11 Sakshi Pandey 3021 22076504051 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

12 Huda Zahra 3014 22076504057 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

Digital Marketing and Social Media Analytics (GENERIC ELECTIVE COURSE)

Behavioural Finance(COMMERCE)- BCOM (HONS)

Business Ethics and Human Values (COMMERCE)- BCOM (HONS)



S. NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course DEPARTMENT GROUP

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course GROUP

1 Aakansha Aggarwal 3091 22002504007 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

2 Sonali kumari 3071 22076504004 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

3 Apoorva 3068/22 22076504007 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

4 Shagun Kushwaha 3065 22076504010 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

5 Adit Verma 3046 22076504027 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

6 Mridul Rao 3042 22076504031 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

7 Priyanshi Aggarwal 3037/22 22076504035 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

8 AADYA GUPTA 3025/22 22076504047 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

9 Tanya Khanna 3024/22 22076504048 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

10 Shivam Goyal 3022 22076504050 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

11 Sakshi Pandey 3021 22076504051 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

12 Ayush Roy 3015 22076504056 B.Com.(H) GROUP1

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course Group

1 Gargi vashisht 2411 22007503025 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

2 Ruchika 2412 22007503048 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

3 Manjeet Yadav 2055 22076503008 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

4 Himanshu kumar 2318/22 22076503009 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

5 Anurag 2314 22076503012 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

6 Ishan Verma 2313 22076503013 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

7 Anurag rajak 2312 22076503014 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

8 Ayush Kumar 2284 22076503036 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

9 Sarthak 2264 22076503051 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

10 Shitiz  Bhati 2261/22 22076503054 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

11 Nikhil Sharma 2258/22 22076503057 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

12 Aditya Prakash 2246 22076503068 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

13 Rachna Shukla 2244 22076503070 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

14 Manas Singh 2240 22076503073 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

15 Mehak Kalsi 2239 22076503074 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

16 Saksham Khanna 2236 22076503076 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

17 Nishika Latiyan 2233 22076503078 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

18 Jashan Jhamb 2227 22076503084 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

19 Rahul Kumar 2222 22076503088 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

20 Kush Jain 2218 22076503092 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

21 Mayank Nagar 2030/22 22076503098 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

22 Anshul Kumar 2194 22076503112 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

23 Khwaish Motwani 2185/22 22076503119 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

24 Prem Dagar 2175 22076503127 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

25 Vaibhav 2174 22076503128 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

26 Swati Upadhyay 2156/22 22076503141 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

27 Amritesh Gahir 2015 22076503142 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

28 Shubham Yadav 2152 22076503146 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

29 Sanskar Srivastava 2147/22 22076503151 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

30 K Laxmikant 2143/22 22076503154 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

31 Aditya Biju 2108 22076503181 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

32 Aseem Anand 2103 22076503186 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

33 Mohd Zeeshan 2095/22 22076503191 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

34 Kanika 2093 22076503193 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

35 Manvi 2084 22076503201 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

36 SATYAM 2083 22076503202 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

37 Samyak jain 2079 22076503206 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

38 Anshika kumari jha 2078 22076503207 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

39 Anshuman Bharti 2074 22076503210 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

40 Harsh Anand 2358 22076503233 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

41 Shreshtha 2037 22076503239 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

Distribution and Logistics Management (COMMERCE)- BCOM (HONS)

Brand Management (COMMERCE)- BCOM (P)



S. NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course DEPARTMENT GROUP

42 Aditya Sharma 2346 22076503272 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

43 AMAN KUMAR UPADHYAY 2373/22 22076503292 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

44 Deepanshu 2394 22076503318 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

45 Archit Sharma 2406 22077503208 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course GROUP

1 Ishan Verma 2313 22076503013 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

2 Gargi vashisht 2411 22007503025 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

3 Ruchika 2412 22007503048 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

4 Anurag 2314 22076503012 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

5 Ayush Kumar 2284 22076503036 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

6 Rachna Shukla 2244 22076503070 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

7 Manas Singh 2240 22076503073 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

8 Mehak Kalsi 2239 22076503074 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

9 Saksham Khanna 2236 22076503076 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

10 Nishika Latiyan 2233 22076503078 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

11 Jashan Jhamb 2227 22076503084 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

12 Rahul Kumar 2222 22076503088 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

13 Kush Jain 2218 22076503092 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

14 Anshul Kumar 2194 22076503112 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

15 Khwaish Motwani 2185/22 22076503119 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

16 Swati Upadhyay 2156/22 22076503141 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

17 Amritesh Gahir 2015 22076503142 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

18 Sanskar Srivastava 2147/22 22076503151 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

19 K Laxmikant 2143/22 22076503154 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

20 Aditya Biju 2108 22076503181 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

21 Mohd Zeeshan 2095/22 22076503191 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

22 Kanika 2093 22076503193 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

23 SATYAM 2083 22076503202 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

24 Harsh Anand 2358 22076503233 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

25 Shreshtha 2037 22076503239 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

26 Aditya Sharma 2346 22076503272 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

27 Deepanshu 2394 22076503318 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

28 Archit Sharma 2406 22077503208 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course GROUP

1 Manjeet Yadav 2055 22076503008 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

2 Himanshu kumar 2318/22 22076503009 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

3 Anurag 2314 22076503012 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

4 Anurag rajak 2312 22076503014 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

5 Ayush Kumar 2284 22076503036 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

6 Sarthak 2264 22076503051 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

7 Shitiz  Bhati 2261/22 22076503054 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

8 Nikhil Sharma 2258/22 22076503057 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

9 Aditya Prakash 2246 22076503068 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

10 Rachna Shukla 2244 22076503070 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

11 Mayank Nagar 2030/22 22076503098 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

12 Anshul Kumar 2194 22076503112 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

13 Khwaish Motwani 2185/22 22076503119 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

14 Prem Dagar 2175 22076503127 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

15 Vaibhav 2174 22076503128 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

16 Swati Upadhyay 2156/22 22076503141 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

17 Shubham Yadav 2152 22076503146 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

18 K Laxmikant 2143/22 22076503154 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

19 Aseem Anand 2103 22076503186 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

20 Mohd Zeeshan 2095/22 22076503191 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

Distribution and Logistics Management (COMMERCE)- BCOM

Business Ethics and Human Values (COMMERCE)



S. NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course DEPARTMENT GROUP

21 Manvi 2084 22076503201 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

22 Samyak jain 2079 22076503206 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

23 Anshika kumari jha 2078 22076503207 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

24 Anshuman Bharti 2074 22076503210 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

25 Shreshtha 2037 22076503239 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

26 AMAN KUMAR UPADHYAY 2373/22 22076503292 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

27 Deepanshu 2394 22076503318 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

28 Ashutosh raj 2425 22077503107 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course Group

1 Gargi vashisht 2411 22007503025 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

2 Ruchika 2412 22007503048 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

3 Ishan Verma 2313 22076503013 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

4 Sarthak 2264 22076503051 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

5 Manas Singh 2240 22076503073 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

6 Mehak Kalsi 2239 22076503074 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

7 Saksham Khanna 2236 22076503076 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

8 Nishika Latiyan 2233 22076503078 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

9 Jashan Jhamb 2227 22076503084 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

10 Rahul Kumar 2222 22076503088 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

11 Kush Jain 2218 22076503092 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

12 Prem Dagar 2175 22076503127 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

13 Vaibhav 2174 22076503128 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

14 Amritesh Gahir 2015 22076503142 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

15 Sanskar Srivastava 2147/22 22076503151 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

16 Aditya Biju 2108 22076503181 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

17 Aseem Anand 2103 22076503186 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

18 Kanika 2093 22076503193 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

19 SATYAM 2083 22076503202 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

20 Anshuman Bharti 2074 22076503210 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

21 Harsh Anand 2358 22076503233 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

22 Aditya Sharma 2346 22076503272 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

23 Archit Sharma 2406 22077503208 B.Com.(P) GROUP1

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Sourav S 1465 22076501293 B.A.(P)

2 Abhipsha Ranjan Mukhi 1412 22076501307 B.A.(P)

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Arnav Aggarwal 1457 22076501002 B.A.(P)

2 Suryansh Jaiswal 1453/22 22076501022 B.A.(P)

3 Sourav S 1465 22076501293 B.A.(P)

4 Abhipsha Ranjan Mukhi 1412 22076501307 B.A.(P)

5 Aditya Kumar 1474 22076501370 B.A.(P)

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Arnav Aggarwal 1457 22076501002 B.A.(P)

2 Suryansh Jaiswal 1453/22 22076501022 B.A.(P)

3 Sourav S 1465 22076501293 B.A.(P)

4 Aditya Kumar 1474 22076501370 B.A.(P)

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course Group

1 Riya Kumari 4042/22 22076511006 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

Investment Banking and Financial Services (COMMERCE)

 Rural Marketing (B.A. COMMERCE)

Sales Force Management (B. A. COMMERCE)

Customer Relationship Management (COMMERCE)

African Literature (ENGLISH)



S. NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course DEPARTMENT GROUP

2 Prashansa Pranjal 4039/22 22076511007 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

3 Ria Sen 4024 22076511010 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

4 Leivon Ereca Kom 4032 22076511011 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

5 Abhigya Singh 4031 22076511012 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

6 Mansi 4030 22076511013 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

7 Aadya Jha 4028 22076511014 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

8 Ambarish Borah 4025/22 22076511016 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

9 Amisha kujur 4022 22076511019 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

10 Akanksha Raj 4010 22076511029 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

11 Krishna Marandi 4062/ 22 22076511030 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

12 Priya Singh 4061 22076511031 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

13 Utkarsha singh 4001 22076511041 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

14 Meenakshi Kumari 4048 22076511048 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

15 Shivam Rai 4071 22076511049 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course Group

1 Riya Kumari 4042/22 22076511006 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

2 Prashansa Pranjal 4039/22 22076511007 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

3 Ria Sen 4024 22076511010 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

4 Leivon Ereca Kom 4032 22076511011 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

5 Abhigya Singh 4031 22076511012 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

6 Mansi 4030 22076511013 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

7 Aadya Jha 4028 22076511014 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

8 Ambarish Borah 4025/22 22076511016 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

9 Amisha kujur 4022 22076511019 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

10 Manisha Kumari 4013 22076511026 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

11 Akanksha Raj 4010 22076511029 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

12 Krishna Marandi 4062/ 22 22076511030 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

13 Priya Singh 4061 22076511031 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

14 Akansha kumari 4060 22076511033 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

15 Utkarsha singh 4001 22076511041 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

16 Meenakshi Kumari 4048 22076511048 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

17 Shivam Rai 4071 22076511049 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

S. NO Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course Group

1 Riya Kumari 4042/22 22076511006 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

2 Prashansa Pranjal 4039/22 22076511007 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

3 Ria Sen 4024 22076511010 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

4 Leivon Ereca Kom 4032 22076511011 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

5 Abhigya Singh 4031 22076511012 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

6 Mansi 4030 22076511013 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

7 Aadya Jha 4028 22076511014 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

8 Ambarish Borah 4025/22 22076511016 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

9 Amisha kujur 4022 22076511019 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

10 Saumya Bhatt 4015/22 22076511024 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

11 Manisha Kumari 4013 22076511026 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

12 Diwakar 4011/22 22076511028 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

13 Akanksha Raj 4010 22076511029 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

14 Krishna Marandi 4062/ 22 22076511030 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

15 Priya Singh 4061 22076511031 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

16 Aditya Ujjainwal 4009/22 22076511032 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

17 Akansha kumari 4060 22076511033 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

18 Sahil Rao 4003 22076511038 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

19 Priyanshu singh 4002/22 22076511039 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

20 Utkarsha singh 4001 22076511041 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

21 ROHIT Bisht 4058/22 22076511042 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

22 Meenakshi Kumari 4048 22076511048 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

23 Shivam Rai 4071 22076511049 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

 Introduction to Digital Humanities (ENGLISH)

Genre Fiction (ENGLISH)



S. NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course DEPARTMENT GROUP

24 Kashish Arora 4064 22076511055 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

25 Megha Singh 4074 23346002181 B.A.(H) English GROUP1

S. NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Abhipsha Ranjan Mukhi 1412 22076501307 B.A.(P)

S. NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Arnav Aggarwal 1457 22076501002 B.A.(P)

2 Suryansh Jaiswal 1453/22 22076501022 B.A.(P)

3 Aditya Kumar 1474 22076501370 B.A.(P)

S. NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Sourav S 1465 22076501293 B.A.(P)

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Aryan Singhal 6042/22 22076527036 B.A.(H) Political Science

2 Fardeen Khan 6029 22076527048 B.A.(H) Political Science

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Aryan Singhal 6042/22 22076527036 B.A.(H) Political Science

2 Fardeen Khan 6029 22076527048 B.A.(H) Political Science

S. NO Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Ayanna Bhardwaj 7055/22 22076583022 B.Sc. Life Science

2 Kirt Patel 7042/22 22076583034 B.Sc. Life Science

S. NO Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Ayanna Bhardwaj 7055/22 22076583022 B.Sc. Life Science

2 Kirt Patel 7042/22 22076583034 B.Sc. Life Science

S. NO Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Ayanna Bhardwaj 7055/22 22076583022 B.Sc. Life Science

2 Kirt Patel 7042/22 22076583034 B.Sc. Life Science

S. NO Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Ayanna Bhardwaj 7055/22 22076583022 B.Sc. Life Science

2 Kirt Patel 7042/22 22076583034 B.Sc. Life Science

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Deepak Gupta 9012/22 22076558004 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

2 Arjun goswami 9009 22076558007 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

3 Niti Singh 9011 22076558005 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

4 Shahid 9022/22 22076558013 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

5 Arjun 9021 22076558016 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

6 Ashutosh Kumar Pandey 9020/22 22076558017 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

7 Deblina Mandal 9019/22 22076558018 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

Ethics, Politics and Governance (POLITICAL SCIENCE)

Evolutionary Immunobiology of Animals (Zoology)

Faunal Conservation and Restoration (Zoology)

Medical Diagnostics and Healthcare (Zoology)

Reproductive Endocrinology (Zoology)

Digital Control Systems (ELECTRONICS)

 Economics of Education (Prerequisite: Introductory Microeconomics / Principles of Microeconomics ) 

Money and Financial Markets (Prerequisite: Introductory Macroeconomics ) (ECONOMICS)

Sectoral Issues in Indian Economy (ECONOMICS)

Comparative Constitutionalism (POLITICAL SCIENCE)



S. NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course DEPARTMENT GROUP

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course Group

1 Ishu Gupta 9015 22076558003 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

2 Deepak Gupta 9012/22 22076558004 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

3 Arjun goswami 9009 22076558007 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

4 Shivani Kumari 9008 22076558008 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

5 Akbar Khan 9025 22076558009 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

6 SANJU 9004/22 22076558010 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

7 Manikant Kumar 9024 22076558011 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

8 Sujit singh 9023/22 22076558012 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

9 Shahid 9022/22 22076558013 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

10 Arjun 9021 22076558016 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

11 Ashutosh Kumar Pandey 9020/22 22076558017 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

12 Deblina Mandal 9019/22 22076558018 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

13 Satyam singh kushwaha 9026 22076558019 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

14 Himanshu 9029 22076558021 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

15 Zeenat Amaan 9030/22 22076558022 B.Sc.(H) Electronics GROUP1

S.NO. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No.Course

1 Akbar Khan 9025 22076558009 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

2 SANJU 9004/22 22076558010 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

3 Manikant Kumar 9024 22076558011 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

4 Sujit singh 9023/22 22076558012 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

5 Satyam singh kushwaha 9026 22076558019 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

6 Himanshu 9029 22076558021 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

7 Zeenat Amaan 9030/22 22076558022 B.Sc.(H) Electronics

Mobile and Satellite Communication (ELECTRONICS)

 Nanomaterials and their Applications (ELECTRONICS)


